JWR LOGISTICS PVT. LTD.,		
15-23, NATION	AL HIGHWAY 4B, PANVEL-JNPT HIGHWAY, VILLAGE PADEGHAR,	
PANVEL 410 206. MAHARASHTRA.		
	IMPORT CONSOLE TARIFF	
CARGO STORAGE CHARGES		
CANGO STORAGE CHARGES	Cargo Storage Charges per cbm/sq.mtr (per week)	Per CBM
	1st Week	350/-
	2nd Week	450/-
	3rd Week	550/-
	4th onwards	650/-
	Note: Date fo de-stuffing is inclusive, Minimum charges Rs. 1750/- per week/per bill of entry	
Cargo Handling Charges		
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Cargo Handling Charges	
	Loading of the cargo on to party's vehicles by using labour and/or 3 MT Fork Lift.	250/- W/M
	Note : Subject to minimum Rs.1000/- W/M	
	Additional Charges will be levied for use of crane & 5 Ton Fork Lift.	
Transportation / Movement Charges		3000/- W/M
Import Documentation Charges		
port Documentum Charles	Documentation Charges/per bill of entry	1000/-
Import Decorpolidation Charges		700/ \\/\/\
Import Deconsolidation Charges		700/- W/M
Survey Charges		1
	Survey Charges/per bill of entry	500/-
House Keeping Charges		I
	House Keeping Charges/ per bill of entry	350/-
LCL Facilitation & Delivery Charges		3000/- W/M
	Minimum Rs.10,000/- W/M	0000, 11,
Insuarance Charges		
misual affect charges	12.50 paise per Rs.1000 value per week (Cargo Assessable Value + Duty)	
	,	
Destuffing charges	Destuffing Charges for LCL Cargo	2000/- W/M
	Note: Subject to minimum Rs.4000/- W/M	2000/- ٧٧/١٧١
	Note: Subject to Hilliman III. 4000/ W/III	
Segregation Charges		1700/14/04
	Segregation Charges per CBM/ sq.mtr Note: Subject to minimum Rs.3000/-	700/-W/M
Note		
* Hazardous Cargo Charges Two Time of th		
	s-upto 45 Days Rs. 1000/- & Above 45 days Rs.5000/- per bill of entry.	
* Additional Port Handling Charges/Additi	ional Transportation Charges (Scaning Charges) Rs 5000/- per Bill of Entry	
* Highseas/ Ammendment charges Rs 1000	I 0/- per bill of entry	
Cargo Storage Charges subject to mini	mum of 5 cbm / 5 sq.mtr per week / per Bill of Entry	